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Methodology
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Countries covered, methodology and sample size

GFK

GfK interviewed in summer 2017 more than 23,000 consumers (aged 15 and older) in 17 countries online.

The data have been weighted to reflect the demographic composition of the online population age 15+ in each market.

The global/total sample average shows the percentage for the weighted proportion of the target population relative to the other countries
within a global, regional or other multi-country total and it is not a numerical addition of the average percentages from each country.

= Argentina (online/n=1,017)
= Australia (online/n=1,239)
= Belgium (online/n=1,009)
= Brazil (online/n=1,513)

= Canada (online/n=1,009)
= China (online/n=1,505)

= France (online/n=1,510)

= Germany (online/n=1,535)
= |taly (online/n=1,517)
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Japan (online/n=1,763)
Mexico (online/n=1,017)
Netherlands (online/n=1,026) -.
Russia (online/n=1,522)

South Korea (online/n=1,011)
Spain (online/n=1,506)

UK (online/n=2,175)

USA (online/n=1,503)




GFK

Question

When you think of the Good Life — the life you’d like to have, which
of the things on this list, if any, are part of that Good Life as far as

aq you, personally, are concerned?

Options:

= A home you own » Financial security

» Good health = Aluxury car or second car

» A happy marriage » Travel for leisure

= Ajob that is interesting » Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry

= Children » Having the latest electronics and gadgets
= Avyard and lawn/a nice garden for my home

» Free time/leisure time = Control over one’s own life

= Spiritual enrichment = None of the above

= A college education = Don’t know

© GfK 2017 | Good life factors 5



Global results

]
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Highlights D

= GfK asked 23,000 consumers online in 17 countries about what factors they personally
see as being part of ‘the good life’, specified as the life they would like to have.

= Top three most popular items selected internationally are good health, financial security
and leisure time. These are followed by a happy marriage, travel for leisure, a home you
own, and control over one’s life.

» |n contrast, less than half of people include children, spiritual enrichment, or a yard and
lawn or nice garden. And less than a quarter include really nice clothes, accessories or
jewelry, a college education, the latest electronics and gadgets, or a luxury or second car.

= Younger age groups lead for seeing ‘a college education’ as part of the Good Life; older
age groups lead for ‘financial security’
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Good life factors
Average across all 17 countries

[ @®» Good health 78%
@ Financial security 70%
(] Free time/leisure time 64%
13 A happy marriage 60%
R Travel for leisure 57%
& A home you own 54%
'l- Control over one's own life 53%
- A job that is interesting 50%
[ 1} Children 46%
a Spiritual enrichment 39%
@ A yard and lawn/a nice garden 36%
t& Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry 24%
= A college education 23%
[ Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home 23%
[ ) A luxury car or second car 22%
e DON'T KNOW 1%
L (<] None of the above I 1%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across all 17 countries among men
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%’p" Good health 77%
Al Financial security 68%
o Free time/leisure time 63%

13 A happy marriage 59%

R Travel for leisure 55%

& A home you own 53%

'l- Control over one's own life 51%

o] A job that is interesting 49%

[ 14 Children 44%

a Spiritual enrichment 38%

@ A yard and lawn/a nice garden 34%
- Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home 25%
() A luxury car or second car 2304

i A college education 23%
te- Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry 22%

e DON'T KNOW 1%

L (<] None of the above I 1%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors

Average across all 17 countries among women
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good health

Financial security

Free time/leisure time

A happy marriage

Travel for leisure

A home you own

Control over one's own life

A job that is interesting
Children

Spiritual enrichment

A yard and lawn/a nice garden
Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry

A college education

B Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home

o0
o
)

A luxury car or second car
DON'T KNOW

None of the above

1%
1%

25%
24%
21%
20%

80%
2%
66%
61%
58%
55%
55%
51%
47%
40%
37%
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Good life factors GFK
Average across all 17 countries among age-groups (1/3)

g0, 84% 83% 3%

0,
20 75% 78%

6% o0 g
o 10, 63% 65% 68% 66% 494

64%
6 60% > 63% 60% g4,

58% 5goy, 99% 58% 58%

1)
53% 49%

Good health Financial security Free time/leisure time A happy marriage Travel for leisure

- U\ U\ U\ J
O O 6

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

- J

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors GFK
Average across all 17 countries among age-groups (2/3)

55% 549% 70 5506 56% 539 539 56% 55% 56%

9 % 54%
% 20 % 53% 53% 52%

489 45%

45% 43%

409 42% 43%

38% 35% 36% 349%

A home you own Control over one's own life A job that is interesting Children Spiritual enrichment
_ AN AN AN AN J

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

© GfK 2017 | Good life factors 12



Good life factors GFK
Average across all 17 countries among age-groups (3/3)

330 37% 37% 37% 530/ 3404

29% 5pg (o 0,
14%

9% 26% 25%

22%
20% 17%

)
17% 13%

18% 1604

A yard and lawn/ Really nice clothes/ A college Having the latest electronics A luxury car
a nice garden accessories/jewelry education and gadgets for my home or second car

N\ AN AN AN AN J
15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Top 3 countries per factor

GFK

- AN AN AN AN J
Good health Financial security Free time/leisure time A happy marriage Travel for leisure
Germany 87% Russia 82% Russia 72% Russia 70% Argentina 71%

Russia 85% Germany 79% Spain 71% Argentina 68% Brazil 67%
Argentina 84% Belgium 79% Belgium 70% Germany 64% Spain 66%
- E AN E AN g AN z AN E J
A home you own Control over A job that is interesting Children Spiritual enrichment
Argentina 69% one's own life Russia 66% Russia 60% Brazil 47%
Mexico 67% Argentina 64% Argentina 64% Germany 51% China 45%
Brazil 65% Germany 61% Brazil 62% Brazil 50% Japan 43%
Mexico 58%
- AN AN AN AN J
A yard and lawn/ Really nice clothes/ A college education Latest electronics and A luxury car
anice garden accessories/jewelry Argentina 41% gadgets for my home or second car
Mexico 47% Russia 31% Mexico 36% Russia 32% Mexico 29%
Argentina 46% Argentina 30% Brazil 35% Argentina 30% Argentina 27%
Brazil 45% Brazil 29% Brazil 27% Brazil 26%
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Country results — Europe
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Belgium
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Good life factors
Average across Belgium GFK
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@» Good health 83%
@ Financial security 79%
o Free time/leisure time 70%

& A home you own 60%

‘l A happy marriage 58%

R Travel for leisure 58%

'l- Control over one's own life 57%

- A job that is interesting 50%

[ 1} Children 45%

@ A yard and lawn/a nice garden 35%

a Spiritual enrichment 23%
te- Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry 21%

= A college education 16%

[ Y A luxury car or second car 14%
_’i|_|:| Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home 13%

e DON'T KNOW 1%

L (<] None of the above I 1%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors

Average across Belgium among men
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Good health

Financial security

Free time/leisure time

A home you own

Travel for leisure

Control over one's own life
A happy marriage

A job that is interesting
Children

A yard and lawn/a nice garden
Spiritual enrichment

A college education

Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry

5 Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home

A luxury car or second car
DON'T KNOW

None of the above

2%
2%

81%
76%
69%
59%
57%
55%
54%
50%
44%
33%
19%

16%

16%
15%
15%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Belgium among women
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Good health

Financial security

Free time/leisure time

A happy marriage

A home you own

Travel for leisure

Control over one's own life

A job that is interesting
Children

A yard and lawn/a nice garden
Spiritual enrichment

Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry
A college education

A luxury car or second car

_’i|_|:| Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home

DON'T KNOW

None of the above

1%
1%

16%
13%
12%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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61%
61%
59%
58%
51%
46%
38%
26%
25%

85%
81%
71%
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Good life factors GFK
Average across Belgium among age-groups (1/3)

90%

8396 84% 87% 84%

80% 81%

76% 75% 76% 76%
(

72% 72% 73% 73% 73%
° 67%

64% 63%

61% 0
540, 57% 58% .

62%
> 59% 59% 5794 g5/, 57%

Good health Financial security Free time/leisure time A happy marriage Travel for leisure
- AN - AN J

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

- J J

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors GFK
Average across Belgium among age-groups (2/3)

66% o 64% . 67%
579 63% 60% 62% 570 58% 62%

55% 55%

53%

51% 51%

46% 47% 4405 A7% 4404 46% 450/, 46% 46%

27%

20% g 21% 200 247 23%

A home you own Control over one's own life A job that is interesting Children Spiritual enrichment

o e 6 o o

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors GFK
Average across Belgium among age-groups (3/3)

47%
40% 42%
34% 34%
26% 27%

19% 18% 17% 16%

35% 34% 33%

29%

17% ;g 16% 16% 17% 159
15% 13% 110y 14% """ 1106 oo 1% 15% 1196 100 296

A yard and lawn/ Really nice clothes/ A college Having the latest electronics A luxury car
a nice garden accessories/jewelry education and gadgets for my home or second car

- J

S AN AN AN J
15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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France
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Good life factors
Average across France
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Good health

Financial security

Free time/leisure time

Travel for leisure

A home you own

Control over one's own life

A happy marriage

A job that is interesting
Children

A yard and lawn/a nice garden
Spiritual enrichment

Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry
A college education

A luxury car or second car

[ Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home

DON'T KNOW

None of the above

1%
1%

73%
65%
60%
56%
54%
53%
50%
46%
33%
27%
22%
17%
16%
15%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across France among men
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Good health

Financial security

Free time/leisure time
Travel for leisure

A home you own

A happy marriage

Control over one's own life

A job that is interesting

B RDR 03

Children

St A yard and lawn/a nice garden
a Spiritual enrichment
'o Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry
i A college education
() A luxury car or second car

[ Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home
@ DON'T KNOW

(<] None of the above

1%
1%

81%
73%
63%
57%
56%
52%
52%
49%
44%
33%
28%
20%
18%
17%
15%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

© GfK 2017 | Good life factors

25



Good life factors
Average across France among women
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Good health

Financial security

Free time/leisure time

Travel for leisure

A home you own

Control over one's own life

A happy marriage

A job that is interesting
Children

A yard and lawn/a nice garden
Spiritual enrichment

Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry

A college education

B Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home

o0
o
)

A luxury car or second car
DON'T KNOW

None of the above

2%
1%

86%
74%
66%
63%
57%
55%
54%
51%
47%
34%
27%
24%
17%
16%
15%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across France among age-groups (1/3)

86% 5970 89%

81% 80%
73%

79% 81%

70% 669 70% 71% 68% 68% 68% 7%

62%

65%
0,
58% 55% 5304 57% 59% 5606 57%
49%

6195 63% 63%

Good health Financial security Free time/leisure time A happy marriage Travel for leisure

- U\ U\ U\ J
O O 6

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

- J

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors GFK
Average across France among age-groups (2/3)

0,
64% 67% 59% 62% 570
53% 2270 54% B 5305 54% 54% 5104 519, o

54% 53% 5204 54%

48% 489 49% 20%
43%

38%

28% 2794 29% 2794 29% 25%

A home you own Control over one's own life A job that is interesting Children Spiritual enrichment
_ AN AN AN AN J

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors GFK
Average across France among age-groups (3/3)

0
40% 36%

3206 mem 33% 34% 3204

28%

22% 0 219 s 22% .
159 16% 1796 20% 19% | o o % 1806 20% 1305 15% 189 20%
0 9%

26% 26%

23%

15% 14%

%

A yard and lawn/ Really nice clothes/ A college Having the latest electronics A luxury car
a nice garden accessories/jewelry education and gadgets for my home or second car

N\ AN AN AN AN J
15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Germany
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Good life factors
Average across Germany
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Good health

Financial security

Free time/leisure time

A happy marriage

Control over one's own life
Travel for leisure

A home you own

Children

A job that is interesting
Spiritual enrichment

A yard and lawn/a nice garden

y Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry

A college education

[ Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home

A luxury car or second car
DON'T KNOW

None of the above

87%
79%
69%
64%
61%
60%
53%
51%
50%
39%
37%
25%
16%
16%

13%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Germany among men
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Good health

Financial security

Free time/leisure time

A happy marriage

Travel for leisure

Control over one's own life

A home you own

Children

A job that is interesting

Spiritual enrichment

A yard and lawn/a nice garden

Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry
Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home
A college education

A luxury car or second car

None of the above

DON'T KNOW

1%
0%

21%
17%
17%
13%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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87%
78%
71%
64%
62%
60%
52%
50%
48%
39%
36%
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Good life factors

Average across Germany among women
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Good health

Financial security

Free time/leisure time

A happy marriage

Control over one's own life
Travel for leisure

A home you own

Children

A job that is interesting

Spiritual enrichment

A yard and lawn/a nice garden

Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry

A college education

B Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home

o0
o
)

A luxury car or second car
DON'T KNOW

None of the above

1%
1%

86%
80%
68%
65%
63%
58%
54%
52%
51%
40%
38%
29%
16%
14%
14%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors GFK
Average across Germany among age-groups (1/3)

88% 88% 89%

0,
88% 406 306

81% 78y, 799 81% 82%
74%
72% % 2006 72% g0, 72% 69%

69%
64% °

65%

63% 6o0p 6195 847

0, 62% 62%
60% 56%

56%

Good health Financial security Free time/leisure time A happy marriage Travel for leisure

- U\ U\ U\ J
O O 6

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

- J

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors GFK
Average across Germany among age-groups (2/3)

68%
° 65% 63%

0 61% 61% 61%
60% 56%

55% 55% 55%
42%

39% 3806 38% 39% 40% 41%

A home you own Control over one's own life A job that is interesting Children Spiritual enrichment
_ AN AN AN AN J

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors GFK
Average across Germany among age-groups (3/3)

40%

39% 3606 3506 37% 3504

35%

0, 0 0
29% 49 24% 25% 1y, 239205 28% 28%
0

16% 1 18% 1505

5% 139% 1204 15% 1305

12% 14% 1295 15% 13%

A yard and lawn/ Really nice clothes/ A college Having the latest electronics A luxury car
a nice garden accessories/jewelry education and gadgets for my home or second car

- U\ U\ U\ U\ J
®© © @O ~

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Italy
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Good life factors
Average across ltaly

—

%’p" Good health 81%
@ Financial security 73%
R Travel for leisure 61%

o Free time/leisure time 60%

13 A happy marriage 55%

& A home you own 53%

= A job that is interesting 52%

[ 1§ Children 47%

o Control over one's own life 46%

% A yard and lawn/a nice garden 35%

a Spiritual enrichment 28%

S‘ A college education 24%
t& Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry 20%
[ Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home 19%

G A luxury car or second car 17%

[}] None of the above 2%

L Q DON'T KNOW 1%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Italy among men
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Travel for leisure

A happy marriage

A home you own

A job that is interesting

Control over one's own life

Children

A yard and lawn/a nice garden
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A college education

Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home
A luxury car or second car

Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry
DON'T KNOW

None of the above

2%
2%

21%
20%
17%
16%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Italy among women
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2%
1%

18%
16%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors GFK
Average across Italy among age-groups (1/3)

oy, 88%
82% 86%

T7% 9 77% 79%
% 749, 76% % 73% 790

65%

0,
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55%

54% 5394 96% s 530,

Good health Financial security Free time/leisure time A happy marriage Travel for leisure
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors GFK
Average across Italy among age-groups (2/3)

65%
0,

58% 54% , .. 5406 97 % 5495 277

0

52% 4994, 50% 237 51%

48% 4605 45%

47%  47% 49% 50%
0

41% 42% 42%

38%

4% 29% 5794 26% 29% 289

A home you own Control over one's own life A job that is interesting Children Spiritual enrichment
_ AN AN AN AN J

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors GFK
Average across Italy among age-groups (3/3)

39% 36% 39%
32% 32% 33% 34% 31% 32% 30%

25% 24% 23% 24% 229 5104

22% 21% 189, 21% 199% 19% 19% 18% 18% 179%
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10%

A yard and lawn/ Really nice clothes/ A college Having the latest electronics A luxury car
a nice garden accessories/jewelry education and gadgets for my home or second car
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15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Netherlands
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Good life factors
Average across the Netherlands
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across the Netherlands among men
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
© GfK 2017 | Good life factors

7%
2%
68%
59%
59%

46



Good life factors

Average across the Netherlands among women
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Good life factors GFK
Average across the Netherlands among age-groups (1/3)
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Good life factors GFK
Average across the Netherlands among age-groups (2/3)
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Good life factors GFK
Average across the Netherlands among age-groups (3/3)
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Good life factors
Average across Russia
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Russia among men

—

N~

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors

Average across Russia among women
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

© GfK 2017 | Good life factors

Good health

Financial security

Free time/leisure time

A happy marriage

Travel for leisure

A home you own

A job that is interesting
Children

Control over one's own life
A yard and lawn/a nice garden
Spiritual enrichment

Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry

Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home

A college education
A luxury car or second car
DON'T KNOW

None of the above

1%
1%

71%
71%

67%

67%

65%
62%
57%
42%
39%
36%
31%
30%
25%

88%
84%

54



Good life factors
Average across Russia among age-groups (1/3)
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Good life factors
Average across Russia among age-groups (2/3)
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Good life factors
Average across Russia among age-groups (3/3)
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Good life factors

Average across Spain
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Good life factors
Average across Spain among men
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Good life factors
Average across Spain among women
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
© GfK 2017 | Good life factors 61



Good life factors
Average across Spain among age-groups (1/3)
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Good life factors
Average across Spain among age-groups (2/3)
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Good life factors
Average across Spain among age-groups (3/3)

40% 39%

34% 330, 36% . 33%
b 28% 28% 28%
23% " i 26%  26% o3y,

22% 18% 18% 21% 22%

27%

23% 500 0
20%19% [ o 19% 1704 21%

17% 16%
11%

A yard and lawn/ Really nice clothes/ A college Having the latest electronics A luxury car
a nice garden accessories/jewelry education and gadgets for my home or second car

N\ AN AN AN AN J
15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

© GfK 2017 | Good life factors 64



United Kingdom
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Good life factors

Average across the United Kingdom
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Good life factors

Average across the United Kingdom among men
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across the United Kingdom among women
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Good life factors GFK
Average across the United Kingdom among age-groups (1/3)
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Good life factors GFK
Average across the United Kingdom among age-groups (2/3)
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Good life factors GFK
Average across the United Kingdom among age-groups (3/3)
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Country results — North America
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Good life factors

Average across Canada
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Good life factors
Average across Canada among men
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Canada among women
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Good life factors
Average across Canada among age-groups (1/3)
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Good life factors
Average across Canada among age-groups (2/3)
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Good life factors
Average across Canada among age-groups (3/3)
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Good life factors
Average across the USA
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Good life factors
Average across the USA among men
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Good life factors

Average across the USA among women
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Good life factors GFK
Average across the USA among age-groups (1/3)
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Good life factors GFK
Average across the USA among age-groups (2/3)
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Good life factors GFK
Average across the USA among age-groups (3/3)
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Country results — Latin America
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Argentina
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Good life factors
Average across Argentina

—

%’p" Good health 84%
@ Financial security 77%
R Travel for leisure 71%

o Free time/leisure time 69%

& A home you own 69%

“ A happy marriage 68%

'l- Control over one's own life 64%

= A job that is interesting 64%

[ 14 Children 50%

% A yard and lawn/a nice garden 46%

i A college education 41%

a Spiritual enrichment 38%
t& Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry 30%
[ Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home 30%

[ ) A luxury car or second car 27%

e DON'T KNOW 1%

L (<] None of the above | 1%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Argentina among men
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Argentina among women
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Argentina among age-groups (1/3)
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Argentina among age-groups (2/3)
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Good life factors
Average across Argentina among age-groups (3/3)
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Brazil
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Good life factors
Average across Brazil

—

@» Good health 81%
(A Financial security 7%
o Free time/leisure time 70%

IR Travel for leisure 67%

& A home you own 65%

“ A happy marriage 64%

= A job that is interesting 62%

'l' Control over one's own life 58%

[ 14 Children 50%

ﬁ Spiritual enrichment 47%

@ A yard and lawn/a nice garden 45%

S‘ A college education 35%
t& Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry 29%
[ Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home 27%

[ ) A luxury car or second car 26%

e DON'T KNOW 1%

L (<] None of the above I 1%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors

Average across Brazil among men
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Brazil among women
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Good life factors
Average across Brazil among age-groups (1/3)
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Brazil among age-groups (2/3)
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Good life factors
Average across Brazil among age-groups (3/3)
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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MeXxico

© GfK 2017 | Good life factors 102



Good life factors
Average across Mexico

—

@» Good health 82%
A Financial security 76%
& A home you own 67%

(] Free time/leisure time 65%

R Travel for leisure 65%

13 A happy marriage 62%

'l- Control over one's own life 58%

= A job that is interesting 58%

% A yard and lawn/a nice garden 47%

| 1§ Children 44%

a Spiritual enrichment 41%

S‘ A college education 36%

[~ ) A luxury car or second car 29%
t& Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry 27%
_’i|_|:| Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home 27%

e DON'T KNOW 1%

L (<] None of the above I 1%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Mexico among men
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Mexico among women
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Mexico among age-groups (1/3)
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Mexico among age-groups (2/3)
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Good life factors
Average across Mexico among age-groups (3/3)
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Country results — Asia-Pacific

© GfK 2017 | Good life factors 109



Australia
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Good life factors
Average across Australia
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™ Travel for leisure
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() A luxury car or second car
® DON'T KNOW
L (<] None of the above

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors

Average across Australia among men
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors

Average across Australia among women
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Australia among age-groups (1/3)
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
© GfK 2017 | Good life factors 114



Good life factors
Average across Australia among age-groups (2/3)
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Australia among age-groups (3/3)
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China
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Good life factors

Average across China
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors

Average across China among men
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors

Average across China among women
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across China among age-groups (1/3)
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Good life factors
Average across China among age-groups (2/3)

57%

0, 56% 0, 0,
55% 54% 519% 55%
47% 46%

53%

49% 50% 50%

46%

39%
35% 37%
31%

A home you own Control over one's own life A job that is interesting Children Spiritual enrichment
_ AN AN AN

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

U\ J

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across China among age-groups (3/3)
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Japan
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Good life factors

Average across Japan
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across Japan among men
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Good life factors
Average across Japan among women
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Good life factors GFK
Average across Japan among age-groups (1/3)

75% 76% 73% 73% /5% 7204

69% o 69% 67% g0, 70%

649, 66% 0

66% 64% 649%
° 509 59% .

50%
7%

0,
40% 42% 3% 540,

4
40% 399, 43% 43% 43%

34%
Good health Financial security Free time/leisure time A happy marriage Travel for leisure
_ AN AN AN AN J

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
© GfK 2017 | Good life factors 128



Good life factors GFK
Average across Japan among age-groups (2/3)
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Good life factors GFK
Average across Japan among age-groups (3/3)
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A yard and lawn/ Really nice clothes/ A college Having the latest electronics A luxury car
a nice garden accessories/jewelry education and gadgets for my home or second car

N\ AN AN AN AN J
15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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South Korea
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Good life factors
Average across South Korea

—

%’p" Good health 77%
@ Financial security 75%
(] Free time/leisure time 69%

13 A happy marriage 58%

R Travel for leisure 54%

& A home you own 54%

o) A job that is interesting 48%

8 Children 47%

- Control over one's own life 45%

a Spiritual enrichment 33%

@ A yard and lawn/a nice garden 32%
t& Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry 22%
[ Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home 19%

[ ) A luxury car or second car 19%

?‘ A college education 18%

e DON'T KNOW 1%

L (<] None of the above I 1%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across South Korea among men
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Good health

Financial security

Free time/leisure time

A happy marriage

Travel for leisure

A home you own

A job that is interesting
Children

Control over one's own life

Spiritual enrichment

ITLRBEDRRO0D S

Ste A yard and lawn/a nice garden
W, Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home

Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry

) o

A luxury car or second car
A college education
DON'T KNOW

None of the above

®0 U4

2%
1%

21%
20%
19%
18%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors
Average across South Korea among women

—
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T
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Good health

Financial security

Free time/leisure time

A happy marriage

A home you own

Travel for leisure

Control over one's own life
Children

A job that is interesting

A yard and lawn/a nice garden
Spiritual enrichment

Really nice clothes/accessories/jewelry
A college education

A luxury car or second car

_’i|_|:| Having the latest electronics and gadgets for my home

DON'T KNOW

None of the above

18%
18%
16%
1%
1%

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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53%
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Good life factors GFK
Average across South Korea among age-groups (1/3)

81% 82% 80% 82%
75% 77% o0, ° T8%76% 750, 75%
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74% 75%

0
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50% 37 500 53%

Good health Financial security Free time/leisure time A happy marriage Travel for leisure

- U\ U\ U\ J
O O 6

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

- J

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
© GfK 2017 | Good life factors 135



Good life factors GFK
Average across South Korea among age-groups (2/3)

9 62%
57% ., 01 56% ’ 204
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SL%50% po0y  47% 48% 469
40% g 40%
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0
39% 37% 34% 3506 36%

30% "7 5504 30%

A home you own Control over one's own life A job that is interesting Children Spiritual enrichment
_ AN AN AN AN J

15 - 19 years . 20 — 29 years . 30— 39 years . 40 — 49 years . 50 — 59 years . 60+ years

Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Good life factors GFK
Average across South Korea among age-groups (3/3)

36% 550, 34%  35% 2o
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A yard and lawn/ Really nice clothes/ A college Having the latest electronics A luxury car
a nice garden accessories/jewelry education and gadgets for my home or second car
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Source: GfK survey among 23,000 Internet users (ages 15+) in 17 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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For more information please contact
press@gfk.com



